
Union County, Northeastern, Seton Catholic,
Tri Middle School Cross Country Meet

Liberty, IN
Sep. 1, 2022

Results by Stuart Road Racing

Girls Varsity

PLACE TEAM POINTS SCORES AVG. TIME  SPREAD

1 Northeastern 34 1 5 8 9 11 12 16 14:09.4 3:03.4
2 Union County 50 2 3 10 15 20 23 15:26.8 5:34.3
3 Seton Catholic 52 4 6 7 17 18 21 15:08.5 2:42.6
4 Tri 92 13 14 19 22 24 19:19.2 10:05.0

PLACE FINISHER TIME

1. Northeastern
1 Hayden Neagle, 6 12:09.8
5 Aubrey Neagle, 6 14:11.9
8 Karissa Haager, 6 14:27.9
9 Kelsie Culbertson, 6 14:43.8
11 Kahlen Meyer, 8 15:13.2
12 Brielle Moody, 6 15:18.2
16 Fiona Breitenbach, 6 15:28.1

Total Time = 1:10:46.6     Total Places = 34

2. Union County
2 Henley Paddock, 6 13:47.8
3 Lillian Goecke, 7 13:48.6
10 Kelsey Dare, 6 14:47.7
15 Olivia Tinkle, 7 15:27.5
20 Kayleigh Johnson, 6 19:22.0
23 Alyce Yaden, 6 22:38.0

Total Time = 1:17:13.6     Total Places = 50

3. Seton Catholic
4 Sara Swinney, 8 14:09.5
6 Aubrey Bihl, 8 14:18.9
7 Livian Swinney, 6 14:23.5
17 Caroline Swinney, 6 15:58.5
18 Allison Swinney, 5 16:52.1
21 Se'rya Wilkins Wilkins, 5

20:15.3
Total Time = 1:15:42.5     Total Places = 52

4. Tri
13 Sierra Dowell, 8 15:25.8
14 Chloe Carmichael, 6 15:25.8
19 Nova Hollars, 5 18:10.8
22 Aubrie Caldwell, 5 22:02.9
24 Aubrey Thomas, 5 25:30.7

Total Time = 1:36:36.0     Total Places = 92



PLACE
TEAM
PLACE FINISHER TIME TEAM

1 1 Hayden Neagle, 6 12:09.8 Northeastern
2 2 Henley Paddock, 6 13:47.8 Union County
3 3 Lillian Goecke, 7 13:48.6 Union County
4 4 Sara Swinney, 8 14:09.5 Seton Catholic
5 5 Aubrey Neagle, 6 14:11.9 Northeastern
6 6 Aubrey Bihl, 8 14:18.9 Seton Catholic
7 7 Livian Swinney, 6 14:23.5 Seton Catholic
8 8 Karissa Haager, 6 14:27.9 Northeastern
9 9 Kelsie Culbertson, 6 14:43.8 Northeastern
10 10 Kelsey Dare, 6 14:47.7 Union County
11 11 Kahlen Meyer, 8 15:13.2 Northeastern
12 12 Brielle Moody, 6 15:18.2 Northeastern
13 13 Sierra Dowell, 8 15:25.8 Tri
14 14 Chloe Carmichael, 6 15:25.8 Tri
15 15 Olivia Tinkle, 7 15:27.5 Union County
16 16 Fiona Breitenbach, 6 15:28.1 Northeastern
17 Isabella Green, 6 15:28.9 Northeastern
18 17 Caroline Swinney, 6 15:58.5 Seton Catholic
19 Rylee Chamness, 7 16:23.2 Northeastern
20 Calli Hart, 5 16:51.5 Northeastern
21 18 Allison Swinney, 5 16:52.1 Seton Catholic
22 19 Nova Hollars, 5 18:10.8 Tri
23 Abby Hicks, 6 18:40.0 Northeastern
24 20 Kayleigh Johnson, 6 19:22.0 Union County
25 Annie Hickel, 8 20:15.1 Northeastern
26 21 Se'rya Wilkins Wilkins, 5

20:15.3 Seton Catholic
27 22 Aubrie Caldwell, 5 22:02.9 Tri
28 23 Alyce Yaden, 6 22:38.0 Union County
29 24 Aubrey Thomas, 5 25:30.7 Tri


